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CONTACT DETAILS FOR CHILD PROTECTION ADVISORS – HEALTH

(INCLUDING ARGYLL & BUTE)

PRINCIPAL CHILD PROTECTION ADVISOR

	Gillian Pincock
Lead Nurse for Child Protection

	Room 50, Kinmylies Social Work Building, Leachkin Road, Inverness, IV3 8NN
	Tel: 01463 703427
Mobile:  07990 776805
Gillian.Pincock2@highland.gcsx.gov.uk 


LEARNING & DEVELOPMENT CO-ORDINATOR

	Vacancy 
Learning & Development Co-ordinator
	Room 51, Kinmylies Social Work Building, Leachkin Road, Inverness, IV3 8NN
	Tel:  01463 703590

Mobile:  


	Lindy Gow (Admin)
	Room 53, Kinmylies Social Work Building, Leachkin Road, Inverness, IV3 8NN
	Tel:  01463 703524

lindy.gow@highland.gcsx.gov.uk 


SOUTH 

	Pam Tosh

Raigmore Hospital & Campus


	Room 12, Morven House

Raigmore Hospital

Inverness, IV2 3UJ
	Tel:  01463 705828

Mobile:  07748 703855

pamela.tosh@nhs.net 

	George Sneddon

Inverness, Badenoch & Strathspey


	Room 12, Morven House

Raigmore Hospital

Inverness, IV2 3UJ
	Tel:  01463 701378

Mobile:  07771 944986

George.sneddon2@highland.gcsx.gov.uk

	Vacancy
Contact Kathryn Taylor

Culloden, Nairn & County Hospital


	
	Mobile: 07990 794534

Kathryn.taylor@highland.gcsx.gov.uk


NORTH 

	Susan Bell

Caithness & Sutherland
	Caithness House
Market Place, Wick

KW1 4AW
	Mobile:  07795 238902
Susan.bell3@highland.gov.uk 


WEST

	Gillian Pincock
Skye, Lochalsh, Wester Ross & Assynt
	Lochalsh Healthcare Centre
Station Road,

Kyle, IV40 8AE
	Mobile:  07990 776805
Gillian.Pincock2@highland.gcsx.gov.uk

	Vacancy
Pam Tosh or George Sneddon

Lochaber 
	
	 Mobile: 07748 703855 or 07771 944986



MID

	Kathryn Taylor

Mid District
	Council Buildings, 84 High Street,

Dingwall, IV15 9QN


	Mobile: 07990 794534

Kathryn.taylor@highland.gcsx.gov.uk 


ARGYLL & BUTE NHS CHP

	Patricia Renfrew

Bute, Cowal & Helensburgh
	Victoria Annex, Office Complex Townhead, High Street, Rothesay

Isle of Bute, PA20 9JH
	Tel: 01700 501544

Mobile: 07771 937403

patricia.renfrew@nhs.net 

	Lynne Merrylees

Oban, Lorne & Isles, Mid-Argyll, Kintyre & Islay

and Homeless, Gypsy/Travellers, LAAC
	Taynuilt Medical Practice

Taynuilt

Argyll

PA35 1JE
	Tel: 01866 822743

Mobile: 07901 510199

lmerrylees@nhs.net 

	Helen Martin

Bute, Cowal & Helensburgh

and Homeless, Gypsy/Travellers, LAAC
	29 Lomond Street, Helensburgh, G84 8UW


	Tel: 01436 658701

Mobile: 07920548252

helenh.martin@nhs.net 




Should the CPA for your area not be available, please contact another CPA in the CHP in the first instance and thereafter contact Admin.
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